

## International Professional Rodeo Association 2020 Timed Event Horses of the Year Ballot

## **November 1, 2020**

The top 20 in each of the timed events as of October 31, 2020 will vote for Horse of the year, <u>only in</u> the event you compete in. Only the top 15 year-end contestants vote will be eligible to count. If a top 15 contestant does not vote, he/she will be fined in the amount of \$25.00.

BARREL HORSE OF THE YEAR	<b>AR</b> I, the undersigned, cast my vote for:
Horse's Name	Owned by
Signature	IPRA#
TIE-DOWN ROPING HORSE O	<b>OF THE YEAR</b> I, the undersigned, cast my vote for:
Horse's Name	Owned by
Signature	IPRA#
TEAM ROPING HORSES OF T	THE YEAR I, the undersigned, cast my vote for:
HEADING HORSE (Top20 Head	ders vote for heading horse only)
Horse's Name	Owned by
HEELING HORSE (Top20 Heel	ers vote for heeling horse only)
Horse's Name	Owned by
Signature	IPRA#

## STEER WRESTLING HORSES OF THE YEAR I, the undersigned, cast my vote for:

STEER WRESTLING HORSE

STEER WRESTEING HORSE	
Horse's Name	Owned by
HAZING HORSE	
Horse's Name	Owned by
Signature	IPRA#
COWGIRLS BREAKAWAY ROPING HORS	SE OF THE YEAR I, the undersigned, cast my vote for:
Horse's Name	Owned by
Signature	IPRA#

Mail To: IPRA - P.O. Box 83377 - OKC, OK - 73148 Fax: (405)235-6577 ~ Email: <a href="mailto:shelby@iprarodeo.com">shelby@iprarodeo.com</a> (It's your responsibility to make sure we received it.)

BALLOTS MUST BE RECEIVED IN THE IPRA OFFICE BY 5 P.M. (CST) MONDAY, NOVEMBER 23, 2020